Report Date

05/10/2017
05/10/2017
05/10/2017
05/10/2017
05/10/2017
05/10/2017

05/10/2017
05/10/2017

05/11/2017

Case #
UP-00676-17

UP-00677-17

UP-00678-17

UP-00679-17

UP-00680-17

UP-00681-17

UP-00682-17
UP-00683-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6
DISCIPLINE LETTER L1
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR

S1
8

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
HART HALL (BLDG 46)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
SHINEMAN CENTER
CAMPUS

LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

Page 1

Street
UNION RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

SHINEMAN
CENTER

RUDOLPH RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE



